800-728-3714 All Products are Registered Trademarks of Flexcell® International Corporation.
18
SurFlex I Culture Plates
Culture plates feature polystyrene, rigid-
bottomed, matrix-treated wells
SurFlex II Culture Plates
Culture plates feature polystyrene, rigid-
bottomed, matrix-treated surface
SURFLEX® SERIES CULTURE PLATES
Rigid-bottomed, polystyrene culture plates
ORDERING INFORMATION (call your distributor for prices)
Catalog
Number Product/Item
P-1005U SurFlex I Culture Plate — Untreated
P-1005A SurFlex I Culture Plate — Amino
P-1005C SurFlex I Culture Plate — Collagen Type I
P-1005E SurFlex I Culture Plate — Elastin
P-1005P SurFlex I Culture Plate — ProNectin
P-1005L SurFlex I Culture Plate — Laminin
P-1005C(IV) SurFlex I Culture Plate — Collagen Type IV
ORDERING INFORMATION (call your distributor for prices)
Catalog
Number Product/Item
P-1004U SurFlex II Culture Plate — Untreated
P-1004A SurFlex II Culture Plate — Amino
P-1004C SurFlex II Culture Plate — Collagen Type I
P-1004E SurFlex II Culture Plate — Elastin
P-1004P SurFlex II Culture Plate — ProNectin
P-1004L SurFlex II Culture Plate — Laminin
P-1004C(IV) SurFlex II Culture Plate — Collagen Type
• 6-well, 25 mm plate
• Polystyrene rigid bottom with no elastomer
• Covalently bonded surfaces: Amino, Collagen (Type I
or IV) Elastin, ProNectin (RGD), Laminin (YIGSR)
• Single well, 83 mm plate
• Polystyrene rigid bottom with no elastomer
• Covalently bonded surfaces: Amino, Collagen (Type I
or IV) Elastin, ProNectin (RGD), Laminin (YIGSR)
C
O
N
SU
M
A
B
L
E
S